(DF-9033)

PARTS LIST

LBI-4975C

DESK MATE STATION CABINET

CONTINUQUS AND INTERMITTANT DUTY

(SEE RC-2805)

LBI4785

SYMBOL GE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
30 INCH CABINET
1 19C320655PL Top,
2 19C320654P1 Scraeen,
3 (Not Used).
4 {Kot Used}.
5 5421682P23 Lock, Yale and Towne F&557DX1.
) 5491682P4 Key, Yale and Towne BF-104A.
7 19C320744G7 Front deoor.
8 19D417231G3 Cabinet. (LESS DPOORS). (Includes items 1 and 2).
9 19A134011P1 Tap screw: No, 10-16 x 3/4. (Quantity 52).
10 7160851P32 Nut, sheet spring; sim to Tinnerman Cl794-10Z-24,
(Quantity 52},
11 19C320744G8 Rear doer,
12 19A134032P1 Protective plug. (Guantity 1),
13 19A134014P8 Bushing, strain relief: sim to Heyco UB-1083,
14 19A134015P1 Protective plug: sim to Caplug BPF-1/2,
{Quantity 4).
15 19C313:298P1 Frame. {Used with monogram},
16 4031953P7 Nut, sheet spring; sim to Tinnerman Cl2046-012-67,
(Quantity 1),
17 RP257660 Nameplate.
18 NPZ276429 Nameplate. (GENERAL ELECTRIC).
44 INCH CABIKET
1 19C320655P1 Top.,
2 19C320654P1 Screen,
3 (Not Used}.
4 (Not Used).
5 5491682P23 Lock. Yale and Towne F6357DX1,
6 5491682P4 Key. Yale and Towne BF-10A,
7 19032074468 Freat door,
8 19D417231G4 Cabicet, (LESS DOORS). (Includes items 1 and 2},
9 194134011P1 Tap screw; No, 10-316 x 374, (Quantity 52),
10 716G861P33 Nut, sheot spring; sim to Tinnerman C19640-10AB~3B,|
(Quantity 52),
11 19C320744G10 Rear dcor.
iz 19A134032P1 Protective plug. {Quantity 1}.
13 194134014P6 Bushing, strain relief: sim t{o Heyco UB-1083.
14 19A134015P1 Protective plug: sim te Caplug BPF-1/2,
{Quantity 4).
15 19C311298P1 Frame. (Used with monogram).
16 403105307 Nut, sheet sprimg; sim to Tinnerman Cl12046-012-67.
(Quantity 1).
17 NE237660 Nameplate,
18 NPZT6429 Nameplate, (GERERAL ELECTRIC).

Q0

Q

/
RN

\

ORI

2

REAR VIEW

|5u

O O N

13 12

TOP VIEW

o
»

[3u

e
_I

RC-28058B

*COMPONENTS ADDED, DELETED OR CHANGED BY PRODUCTION CHANGES

17




LBI4785 :
PARTS LIST :

LB14976D

POLE MOUNT STATION CABINET
CONTINUGUS ARD INTERMITTANT DUTY . B
T 19D417550G1 i
{SEE RCZBOB) !

SYMBOL GE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1914 17550G1 Cabinet.
2 19n209531P1 Nameplate, (GENERAL ELECTRIC).
* 3 4031310P7 Nut, push on: sim to Timnerman C§10-012-24,
4 19D417543G2 Door, left hand.
5° 19A134128P1 Door seal. {Front and rear),
G 19A134059P1 Protective plug. :
2 ' 7 16D417543G1 “Door, right hand, .
1 3 l 8 19413404903 \Door handle,
9 T150752p) Strike catch.
10 N84P15008CE Machine screw: No, B-32 x 1/2,
11 N403P16C6 Lockwasher, external tooth: No. B,
25 < 3 ¢ o & s L 3 12 N210P15C6 Hex nut: No. §-32.
“ ¢ ¢ - . _ _ —_ _'L_ 13 194134011p1 Tap screw: No. 10-16 x 3/4. (Quantity 52).
4 - 14 TiB0861P33 :Jgt, i};ietrg?ring; sim te Tinnerman Cl9640-10AB-38.
WM o o uantity 52).
g = ELECTRIL / 15 1941340152 Protective plug.
w 50 TOP V I E W o 156 NP2T0697 Nameplate, N
?\M 8 17 NP196405 Nameplate.
\{ /9 18 NZ10P21C8H Hex nut: No. 1/4-20.
IO 10 K403P25C6 Lockwasher, external tooth: 1/4 ineh.
}|2 U- —:7- 20 19A115141P2 Solderless termipal: sim to ILSCO SLU70.
T 231 N22P25016GC6 Cap serew: No, 3/8-16 x 1.
22 * N405P43C6 Lockwasher, spring type: 3/8 inch.
?\__\ 23 1982263350G1 Cutlet strip.
24 198209103P305 Tap screw: No. 10-32 x 3/8. (Secures cutlet
strip}.
25 19C320942P1 Hounting bracket.
p I3
22 14
2| &
e -
/“r@"\ B j— 5
e g Nt
L_
20 19 18 I5 5 é
RC - 28068

18 *COMPONENTS ADDED, DELETED OR CHANGED BY PRODUCTION CHANGES



